CREGON

DLR# DEALER NAME

6968 BENSON, BRANDON

7437 BICKFORD, ANGELA M

7099 BOCHSLER, GARY

72671 BROOKS, TORY

5360 BULLARD, ROBERT

5257 CANYON CREEK GAME FARM INC

7570 CARLSON, PHILLIP

7552 CECCHINI, DANIEL

6773 CHULOS, CHRISTIE

5265 CRAFTY'S QUAIL FARM

DPEPARTMENT

OF

FISH
WILDLIFE PROPAGATION LICENSES FOR YEAR 2014 NAME ORDER RUN DATE:12/18/2014 TIME:15:01:22

ADDRESS

41764 BIRCH CREEK RD

PENDLETON OR 97801
910 CROCKER AVE

C00S BAY OR 97420
40485 QUEENER DR

sCI0 OR 97374

13871 SE LOST LAKE DR
PRINEVILLE OR 97754
12145 SW MADRONA RIDGE DR.

HILLSBCRO OR 97123
63439 DUFUR GAP ROAD

DUFUR OR 97021
£9926 HWY 207

HEPPNER OR 97836
60965 WARD RD

BEND OR 97702

15806 $§ HOLCOMB BLVD.
OREGON CITY OR 97045

21050 NW SPRUCE AVE.
REDMOND OR 97756

AND

WILDLIFE

PHONE

541-278-6909

541-982-4477

503-769-2476

503-473-9193

503-357-2525

541-467-2306

241-676-5840

541-385-7615

503-635-0718

541~548-5126

ISS DATE
12/27/13

03/11/14

12/12/13

12/27/13

11/29/13

2712713

07/10/14

04,/08/14

12/27/13

01/16/14

IMS/WLLISTS

PAGE 1

SPECIES DESCRIPTICN

002
251
002
002
202
202
251
251
252
252
002
ooz
002
251
251
251
251

002
0oz
0oz
20
204
231
252
251

002
202
204
2532
007
008
009
010
015
016
134
136
142
144
143
160
163
001
190
200
201
202
204
205

RINGNECK PHEASANTS
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
BOBWHITE QUAIL
BOBWHITE QUAIL
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE
HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
CHUKAR PARTRIBGE
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE

RINGNECK PHEASANTS
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
OTHER QUAIL VAR
VALLEY QUAIL

CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE

RINGNECK PHEASANTS
BOBWHITE QUAIL
VALLEY QUAIL
HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE
GOLDEN PHEASANTS
LADY AMHERST PHEAS
SILVER PHEASANTS
CTHER PHEASANT VAR
PEAFOUL.

TEMMINCK'S TRAGOPAN
CACKLER GEESE
EMPEROR GEESE
WHITE-FRONTED GEESE
NENE GEESE

GEESE

DUCKS

MANDARIN DUCKS
PHEASANTS

DOVES

QUATL

OTHER QUAIL VAR
BOBWHITE QUAIL
VALLEY QUAIL
GAMBELS QUAIL
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NUMBER

15000
5000
10
10
20
20

-~ 0 W

210
210

250
250
4000

300
500
4000
300
1000
2000
300
300

100
200
40
200
80

SEX

= MMM =X " F T = T

M




OREGOMN DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND WILDLIFE
WILDLIFE PROPAGATION LICENSES FOR YEAR 2014 NAME ORDER RUN DATE:12/18/2014 TIME:15:01:22 IMS/WLLISTS PAGE 2

DLR# DEALER NAME ADDRESS PHONE I5$ DATE SPECIES DESCRIPTION NUMBER ~SEX
210 TENNESSEE REDS QUAIL 100
214 SCALED QUAIL 100
250 PARTRIDGE 40
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 1140 ‘
256 FRENCH REDLEG PARTRIDGE 10
7308 CRAWFORD, MICKEL MYRL 26645 HORSELL RD 541-389-4078 12/12/13 001 PHEASANTS 20 F
BEND OR 97701 001 PHEASANTS 5
003 BLACKNECK PHEASANTS 1 F
202 BOBWHITE QUAIL 0 F
202 BOBWHITE QUAIL 0 N
205 GAMBELS QUAIL 0 F j
205 GAMBELS QUAIL (I
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 4 F |
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 20 K
252 HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE 122
252 HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE 8 M
1272 CRIPPIN, GARY 1884 DOWELL ROAD DO0-476-1706  01/13/14 132 CANADA GEESE 4
GRANTS PASS OR 97527 190 DOVES
191 BAND-TAILED PIGEONS 1
192 MOURNING DOVE 23
5122 CURTIS, RANDY 80670 COONEY LANE D0O-567-4232 12/18/13 160 DUCKS 20
HERMISTON OR 97838 162 MALLARDS 4
164 PINTAIL 14 |
166 WOOD DUCKS 4 |
6546 EARLY, HELEN M POB 475 772 O'BRIEN RD 541-596-2826 01/06/14 160 DUCKS 15
0'BRIEN OR 97534 160 BUCKS 5 F
160 DUCKS 2 M
163 MANDARIN DUCKS 9
164 PINTAIL 2
165 WIDGEON 2
169 SHOVELERS 7
170 GREENWING TEAL 16
171 GOLDENEYES 2
172 BUEFLEHEADS 2
173 HOODED MERGANSER 23
7186 EMBURY, MAC PO BOX 20 541-218~1802 12/16/13 017 IMPEYAN PHEASANT 0 F
MURPHY OR 97533 017 IMPEYAN PHEASANT 0 M
136 EMPEROR GEESE
139 ROSS' GEESE
150 CRANES
164 PINTAIL 6 F
164 PINTAIL 6 M
6499 ESTABROOK, JEFF 12330 E. LANGELL VALLEY RD. 541-545-1827 12/02/13 002 RINGNECK PHEASANTS 105
BONANZA OR 97623
7479 GIBBS, CHRISTY 11114 AGATE RD 541-760-3202 01/21/14 206 CORTUNIX QUAIL M F
EAGLE POINT OR 97524 206 CORTUNIX QUAIL 3 0M
7398 HAGEN, MICHAEL D 1916 PINE GROVE ROAD 541-892-9781 01/15/14 001 PHEASANTS 75 F
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 25 F
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 25 M
252 HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE 30 F
252 HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE 30 M
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CREGON DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND WILDLIFE

WILDLIFE PROPAGATION LICENSES FOR YEAR 2074 NAME ORDER RUN DATE:12/18/2014 TIME:15:01:22 IMS/WLLISTS PAGE 3
DLR# DEALER NAME ADDRESS PHONE 1SS DATE SPECIES DESCRIPTION NUMBER  SEX
1234 HANSON, DAVID L 66005 93RD ST 000-385-6666 12/13/13 132 CANADA GEESE 6
BEND OR 97701 163 MANDARIN DUCKS 4
164 PINTAIL 4
166 WOOD DUCKS 4
306 COUGAR 1 F
306 COUGAR 2 M
7191 HEBARD, BARBARA 828 HARMONY DRIVE 541-679-8552 11/21/13 201 OTHER QUAIL VAR
RCSEBURG OR 97471 251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
7172 KING, STEVEN L PO BOX 734 541-740-3321 01/03/14 001 PHEASANTS 3
CORVALLIS OR 97339 201 OTHER QUAIL VAR
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE ‘
252 HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE ?
7042 KORTE, KENNETH 8324 GREEN VALLEY RD 541-459-1523 11/29/13 001 PHEASANTS
OAKLAND OR 97462 251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
7514 KROENER, KEN PO BOX 8284 541-410-3658 12/12/13 007 GOLDEN PHEASANTS 15
BEND OR 97708 D08 LADY AMHERST PHEAS 22
202 BOBWHITE QUAIL 200
204 VALLEY QUAIL 75
210 TENMESSEE REDS QUAIL 28
252 HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE 18
273 RIO GRANDE TURKEY 1
7500 LATHAM, GEOFF 2005 NE 75T 503-701-8772 12/03/13 001 PHEASANTS 1000
PORTLAND OR 97213 194 OTHER PIGEONS 500
200 QUAIL 8000
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 1000
6922 LUCKIAMUTE VALLEY PHEASANTS 17115 MAPLE GROVE RD 541-733-7065 04/10/14 002 RINGNECK PHEASANTS 5000
MONMOUTH OR 97361 002 RINGNECK PHEASANTS M
4939 MERRIAM, ROBERT 5121 DEMARAY DR 000-479-512% 12/03/13 007 GOLDEN PHEASANTS 6
GRANTS PASS OR 97527 DO8 LADY AMHERST PHEAS 3
010 OTHER PHEASANT VAR
012 REEVES PHEASANTS
014 SWINHOE PHEASANTS 3
7356 MEYER, HOWARD 28304 HOLDER LANE 541-752-2098 12/03/13 001 PHEASANTS 25 F
CORVALLIS OR 97333-9422 001 PHEASANTS 25 M
206 CORTUNIX QUAIL 150 F
206 CORTUNIX QUAIL , 150 M
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 40 M
4913 MOONEY, SHANE 31189 PETERSON ROAD 541-929-5840 03/27/14 131 WATERFOML 3
PHILOMATH OR 97370-8902 134 CACKLER GEESE 6
135 DUSKY CANADA GEESE 2
142 WHITE-FRONTED GEESE & °F
142 WHITE-FRONTED GEESE 300
144 NENE GEESE
151 SWANS 2
160 DUCKS 32
1671 CINNAMON TEAL ‘ 2
163 MANDARIN DUCKS A
164 PINTAIL 8
165 WIDGEON &
166 WOOD DUCKS )
170 GREENWING TEAL 4
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OREGON DEPARTHMENT OF FISH AND WILDLIFE

WILDLIFE PROPAGATION LICENSES FOR YEAR 2074 NAME ORDER RUN DATE:12/18/2014 TIME:15:01:22 IMS/WLLISTS PAGE 4
DLR# DEALER NAME ADDRESS PHONE 1SS DATE SPECIES DESCRIPTION NUMBER SEX
7113 MUNSON, JIM 28600 FERGUSON RD 541-998-8565 12/03/13 166 WOOD DUCKS 10 F
JUNCTION CITY OR 97448 203 MOUNTAIN QUAIL 5 F
204 VALLEY QUAIL
204 VALLEY QUAIL 0 F
7577 NELSEN, MANDY 645 N BIRCH AVE 541-413-0584 08/20/14 002 RINGNECK PHEASANTS F
BURNS OR 97720 002 RINGNECK PHEASANTS 5 M
206 CORTUNIX QUAIL 7 F
206 CORTUNIX QUAIL 5 M
5065 NELSON, JAMES 3860 W CEDAR ROAD 541-473-3867 12/03/13 002 RINGNECK PHEASANTS 15
VALE OR 97918 132 CANADA GEESE &
162 MALLARDS <]
202 BOBWHITE QUAIL 15
204 VALLEY QUAIL 100
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 15
252 HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE 15
270 TURKEYS 6
7221 NORTHWEST UPLAND GAME FARM 7373 sW HWY 97 541-977-8535 02/24/14 002 RINGNECK PHEASANTS 280
CULVER OR 97734 005 GREEN MUTANT PHEAS 120
012 REEVES PHEASANTS 4
202 BOBWHITE QUAIL 4000
203 MOUNTAIN QUAIL 100
204 VALLEY QUAIL 2000
205 GAMBELS QUAIL 300
206 CORTUNIX QUAIL 80
210 TENNESSEE REDS QUAIL 30
214 SCALED QUAIL 700
231 BLUE GROUSE 20
233 RUFFED GROUSE 20
250 PARTRIDGE 32
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 4300
252 HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE 1500
256 FRENCH REDLEG PARTRIDGE 1000
271 EASTERN TURKEY 20
273 RIC GRANDE TURKEY 20
7553 NUTE, TIFEANI PG BOX 1822 503-298-1429 04/30/14 206 CORTUNIX QUAIL 45
FAIRVIEW OR 97024 206 CORTUNIX QUAIL 14
206 CORTUNIX QUAIL 2 N
6567 OREGON TRAIL LIVESTOCK SUPPLY 3931 10TH ST. 541-523-3089 12/05/13 007 PHEASANTS
BAKER CITY OR 97814 201 OTHER QUAIL VAR
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
270 TURKEYS
6217 OREGON 200 4001 SW CANYON RD 503-220~-2445 12/24/13 160 DUCKS 12
PORTLAND OR $7221% 161 CINNAMON TEAL 2
164 PINTAIL 3
165 WIDGEON
166 WOOD DUCKS 2
170 GREENWING TEAL 5
172 BUFFLEHEADS 1
173 HOOPED MERGANSER 5
2132 MOUNTAIN GOAT i F
313 MOUNTAIN GOAT T M
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DLR#

7289

7559

7370

7257

6832

7438

7566

46hh

5460

1443

7542

£104

CREGON

DEALER NAME

PETE, DAVID §

PUKHALSKY, ALLA

RUMMANS, PATRICK

SAWDON, JOHN D

SILKENSEN, DARRELL

SOUTHWORTH, MARK A

STEIN STRICKLAND, SANDI

SUBLETTE, GARY

TUTTLE, KIMBERLY S

WEST COAST GAME PARK

WILCO CORP, DAVID DEMICK

WILCOX, REX

DEPARTHMENT OF

ADDRESS

3411 NE BUTLER AVE
REDMOND

2303 SE KIBLING AVE
TROUTDALE

SCAPPOOSE

307 HALF W 7TH PLACE
THE DALLES

13794 PERRY ROAD

CENTRAL POINT

PRINEVILLE

28851 sW BAKER ROAD
SHERWOOD

8236 LOWER RIVER ROAD
OR 975326

GRANTS PASS

PO BOX 1215
GRESHAM

46914 HWY 101 SOUTH
BANDON

PO BOX 258
MT ANGEL
P.0. BOX 52
BONANAZA

FISEK

OR 97756

OR 97060

57894 CEDAR CREEK ROAD

OR 97056

OR 97058

OR 97502
948 NE STONERIDGE LOOP
OR 97754

OR 97140

OR 97080 -

OR 97411

OR 97362

OR F7623%

WILDLIFE
WILDLIFE PROPAGATION LICENSES FOR YEAR 2014 NAME ORDER RUN DATE:12/18/2014 TIME:15:01:22

PHONE

541-420-4463

50%-367-7132

503-543-2433

541-980-4777

541-826~1499

541-420-2767

503~899-2289

541-476-6005

503-663-5258

541-347-3106

S03-845-6122

000~545-6622

ISS DATE

12/03/13

05/28/14

01/22/14

02/24/14

01/13/14

12/12/13

06/16/14

06/30/14

12/12/13

11/25/13

02/26/14

12/12/43

IMS/WLLISTS PAGE

SPECIES DESCRIPTION

202
204
251
206
206
ooz
202
202
204
206
251
251
001
201
251
252
206
206
204
204
251
254
201
201
206
206
270
270
231
251
251
007
007
008
008
017
o17
163
163
190
193
131
131
166
305
305
306
306
001
001
001
002
200

BOBWHITE QUAIL
VALLEY QUALL
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
CORTUNIX GQUAIL
CORTUNIX QUAIL
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
BOBWHITE QUAIL
BOBWHITE QUAIL
VALLEY QUAIL
CORTUNIX SUAIL
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
PHEASANTS

OTHER QUAIL VAR
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
HUNGARIAN PARTRIDGE
CORTUNIX QUAIL
CORTUNIX QUAIL
VALLEY QUAIL
VALLEY QUAIL
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
OTHER QUAIL VAR
OTHER QUAIL VAR
CORTUNIX QUALIL
CORTUNIX QUAIL
TURKEYS

TURKEYS

CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
CHUKAR PARTRIDGE
GOLDEN PHEASANTS
GOLDEN PHEASANTS
LADY AMHERST PHEAS
LADY AMHERST PHEAS
IMPEYAN PHEASANT
IMPEYAN PHEASANT
MANDARIN DPUCKS
MANDARIN DUCKS
DOVES

RINGNECK DOVE
WATERFOWL

SWANS

WOOD DUCKS

BLACK BEAR

BLACK BEAR
COUGAR

COUGAR

PHEASANTS
PHEASANTS
PHEASANTS
RINGNECK PHEASANTS
QUAIL
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NUMBER

1000
500
500

10
a8
20
10
10
20
200
10
10

65000
65000

25
25
10

13
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SEX
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OREGON DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND WILDLIFE
WILDL.IFE PROPAGATION LICENSES FOR YEAR 2014 NAME ORDER RUN DATE:12/18/20%4 TIME:15:01:22 IMS/WLLISTS FAGE 6

DLR# DEALER NAME ADDRESS PHONE 155 DATE SPECIES DESCRIPTION NUMBER SEX
202 BOBWHITE QUAIL 8
204 VALLEY QUAIL 3
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 65
256 FRENCH REDLEG PARTRIDGE 6
273 RIO GRANDE TURKEY 3
3408 WOOSLEY, MICHAEL - POB 1416 15125 WILD WING RD 541~549-9522 01/16/14 144 NENE GEESE 1 F
SISTERS OR 97759 144 NENE GEESE 1 M
163 MANDARIN DUCKS 1 F
163 MANDARIN DUCKS 1 M :
5850 YOUNGBLOOD, CHESTER R 4460 OAK RD 547-889-4268 12/12/13 002 RINGNECK PHEASANTS 4000
ONTARIO OR 97914 202 BOBWRITE QUAIL 50 |
204 VALLEY QUAIL 50 i
251 CHUKAR PARTRIDGE 100 !
7023 ZELLNER, GARY 39300 MONTGONERY DR 503-394-2139  12/12/13 001 PHEASANTS 350 F
SCI0 OR 97374 001 PHEASANTS 336 M
160 DUCKS 4894 F
160 DUCKS 4894 M

TOTAL LICENSES 50 1
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